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C721001095
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C722008485
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BERTHE D.
MATRAS
SIMON ALAIN

M.G. ARTI BAT MORCHOISNE

LAUNEY

BOURRELIER MICKAEL
BOURGOIN GERARD
L.M.C.

L.M.C.

PIAU LEDAUPHIN
ROHEE SYLVAIN
LETERTRE THIERRY
SOREAU VALERIE
DORIZE

TROUILLET PATRICK
EMERY REGIS

ROYER

EMERY REGIS
COUTARD YVES
LEDAUPHIN BATIMENT
LEDAUPHIN BATIMENT
CHOPIN RAYMOND
FAVRIS LOIC
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CLIRUE,C,30

28 RUE DE LA CROIX ROUGE

LE RUISSEAU

18 BIS RUE DES GRANDS CHAMPS

17 RUE DE VILLAINES
CHEZ LAUNAY J.C.

9 RTE NOIRE

14 AVENUE DU 14 JUILLET
9 RUE DE ST CALAIS

9 RUE DE ST CALAIS

ZA LA FONTAINE

9 RUE DE L ECOLE
VILLERAY

LE CAMP

30 AVE GEORGES AURIC
ZA DE LA GARE

2 RUE DU LAVOIR

RUE DE LA GARE 23

2 RUE DU LAVOIR

LA GERVONNIERE

ZI SUD

Z1 SUD

1 ALLEE DU CHASSELAS
LA RIVIERE
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70 RUE DE LA TOUR D'AUVERGNE

RUE DES LANDES

ZA DE CHANTELOUP

RTE DU MANS
RTE DU MANS
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53600
72220
72200
53700
72200
53270
72360
72150
72150
53410
72240
53100
72240
72700
72110
72430
72620
72430
53500
53960
53960
72600
53480

EVRON
ECOMMOY

CRE SUR LE LOIR
COURCITE

LA FLECHE

TORCE VIVIERS EN CHARNIE

MAYET
VILLAINES SOUS LUCE
VILLAINES SOUS LUCE
BOURGNEUF LA FORET
CURES

ST BAUDELLE

CONLIE

ROUILLON

BEAUFAY

TASSE

AUBIGNE RACAN
TASSE

ST DENIS DE GASTINES
BONCHAMP LES LAVAL
BONCHAMP LES LAVAL
MAMERS

VAIGES
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0243905914



Sheetl
CLIPHONEV,(CLIFAX,C,15 CLICONTACTCLICONTAC2CLIBANK,C,2:CLIBANKADSCLIBCODE,C,

Page 3



Sheetl

CLIBCGUI,C,tCLIBNCPT,C, CLIBRIB,C,2 CLIPAILC,5 CLCLISCCLISCCLCLIPROFESSCLIREDCANN

o

eNeolNeoNoNoNeoNeoNoNoNelNoNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNo]

Page 4

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o

cNeolNeoloNolNoNeolNoNoNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNololNolNolNo]

4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120
4120

HHH
HHH
HHH#H
HHH#H
HHH
##H
B
HHH
HH#H
HHH
HH#H
HHHH
#H#H
HHH#H
HHH
HH#H
HHH#H
HH#H
HHH
HHH
HH#H
HHH
HH#H



Sheetl

CLIRISQUE,CCOMMENTAIICCLI,C,1 CLISTATUS,CCLISIRET,C,1CLDERNVISIT,DRELANCE,D
i
HHH
HHH
i
i
HiH
A
i
HhH
L
HiHH
HHH
HiH
L
i
HiH
HHH
HHH
HHH
i
HHH
HHH
HiH

Page 5



Sheetl

QC

QCQL_2,C,12

CLITAILLE,C, DAQ_1,AQ 2,,Q_Q_Q 5NQ _6,NQ_7,NQ_8,IQ_QL_1,C,12

0
0
0
0

-137 0 O

-191

0

00

0 400

0

0

0 1705 0 O

0 295 O

0

00

0 360

0
0
0

0 295 0
0 315 0

0 273

0

0
0

0 878
0 753

0

0 281 O

0
0

0 390
0 1290
0 384

0

0
0
0

00
0
0
0O 414 0 O

0 1031

0
0

0

0 545 0

0

0 0 0 100

0

0 270 O
0 373 0

0 1500
0 766

0 2200 0 O
756

0
0

0 501 0O
0
0 5228

000
0

0 360 O

0 3611
205

00

0 1984 507 O

0 0O

211 490 O

0 0 0 1954 973
0 0 0 2176

0 414 O

0

0

Page 6



Sheetl

QC

QCQL_5C,12 QCQL 6,C,12 QCQL 7,C,12 QCQL_8,C,12

QCQL_4,C,12

QL_3,C,12

Page 7



Sheetl

QL _9,C,12 QC_9,N,6,0
0

eNeoNeoNoNolNoNeoNoNoNeolNoNoNoNolNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNo]

Page 8



	Sheet1

